Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Soccer

01/22/2020 to 7/1/2020

Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School Robbi Howard
School Phone: 217-323-3665

500 E 15Th St
Beardstown, IL 62618

Fax: 217-323-3667

howardr@beardstown.com

Soccer
Girls Varsity

Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday

Wednesday

03/20/20

03/24/20
03/26/20
03/30/20
04/01/20
04/06/20
04/08/20
04/11/20
04/13/20
04/14/20
04/16/20
04/20/20
04/22/20
04/24/20
04/25/20
04/27/20

05/06/20

Lutheran HS (Lutheran Tournament - Week on 3- 5\1/323
20-19)

Canton High School (JV Following) Away
Jacksonville High School Away
Macomb Jr/Sr High School (JV Following) Home
Monmouth-Roseville HS (JV Following) Away
North Mac Schools (JV Following) Away
Olympia High School (JV Following) Home
Lutheran HS Away
Manual High School Home
Auburn High School (JV Following) Away
Macomb Jr/Sr High School (JV Following) Away
Williamsville High School Home
Pleasant Plains HS (JV Following) Away
Athens Jr/Sr HS Home
Riverton High School Home
Pleasant Plains HS (PI. Plains Tournament - Away
4/27/20-5/2/20)

Southeast HS Away

Depart
TBA

2:15 PM
2:45 PM

1:45 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:15 PM

2:45 PM

TBA

2:30 PM

Time
TBA

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
TBA

4:30 PM

Superintendent
Ron Gilbert

01/22/2020

Principal

Bill Myers

*=League Event

Athletic Director
Robbi Howard

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Robbi Howard
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