Team Schedule Girls Varsity Soccer 01/22/2020 to 7/1/2020

Ron Gilbert

Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School Robbi Howard

500 E 15Th St

Bill Myers

Beardstown, IL 62618

School Phone: 217-323-3665

Fax: 217-323-3667

howardr@beardstown.com

Robbi Howard

Soccer Girls Varsity						
Friday	03/20/20	Lutheran HS (Lutheran Tournament - Wee 20-19)	k on 3-	Place Away	Depart TBA	Time TBA
Tuesday	03/24/20	Canton High School (JV Following)		Away	2:15 PM	4:30 PM
Thursday	03/26/20	Jacksonville High School		Away	2:45 PM	4:30 PM
Monday	03/30/20	Macomb Jr/Sr High School (JV Followin	ıg)	Home		4:30 PM
Wednesday	04/01/20	Monmouth-Roseville HS (JV Following)		Away	1:45 PM	4:30 PM
Monday	04/06/20	North Mac Schools (JV Following)		Away	2:30 PM	5:00 PM
Wednesday	04/08/20	Olympia High School (JV Following)		Home		4:30 PM
Saturday	04/11/20	Lutheran HS		Away	2:30 PM	2:00 PM
Monday	04/13/20	Manual High School		Home		4:30 PM
Tuesday	04/14/20	Auburn High School (JV Following)		Away	2:30 PM	4:30 PM
Thursday	04/16/20	Macomb Jr/Sr High School (JV Following)		Away	2:15 PM	4:30 PM
Monday	04/20/20	Williamsville High School		Home		4:30 PM
Wednesday	04/22/20	Pleasant Plains HS (JV Following)		Away	2:45 PM	4:30 PM
Friday	04/24/20	Athens Jr/Sr HS		Home		4:30 PM
Saturday	04/25/20	Riverton High School		Home		10:00 AM
Monday	04/27/20	Pleasant Plains HS (Pl. Plains Tournamen 4/27/20-5/2/20)	t -	Away	TBA	TBA
Wednesday	05/06/20	Southeast HS		Away	2:30 PM	4:30 PM
Superintendent	Principal		Athletic Director		Athletic Director	

Robbi Howard

01/22/2020 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1